
Brydekirk Primary School 

Dates for your Diary – Term 4 
 

 

Tuesday 27th May 

Tesco Bank Football Festival, Galabank, 10.00 am 

 

Tuesday 27th May  

Netball Competition, St Columba’s – 3.00 – 4.00 pm 

 

Thursday 29th May - Sprint Relay – Everholm Track, 4.00 pm 

 

Thursday 29th May – Parents’ Evening 

 

Monday 2nd June - Whole School Trip to Glasgow 

 

Wednesday 4th June - Netball Competition – Hecklegirth Primary, 4.00 pm 

 

Thursday 5th June – Tesco, Annan – P1-P4 

 

Friday 6th June – INSET DAY – PUPIL HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 9th June to Thursday 26th June 

Curriculum Swimming – Annan Swimming Pool, 9.45 am 

(Monday to Thursday each week – 12 sessions) 
 

Friday 13th June – Open Afternoon – 2.00 pm 

 

Wednesday 18th June – Parent Council Meeting – 6.30 pm 

 

Thursday 19th June & Friday 20th June - P1 Induction Days 

 

Friday 20th June - Sports Afternoon – 1.30 pm 

 

Monday 23rd June – Visit from Brydekirk Toddlers Group – 9.30 am 

 

Monday 23rd to Friday 27th June 

P7s – Lockerbie Academy Induction Programme 

 



 

 

 

Monday 23rd to Thursday 26th June 

P7s – Annan Academy Induction Programme 

 

Tuesday 1st July - Disco – 6.30 pm  

 

Wednesday 2nd July - P7 Leaving Assembly – 10.00 am 

Non Uniform Day - pay £1.00 

 

Thursday 3rd July to Tuesday 19th August – Summer Holiday 
 

 


